N

A RRAAIIT O ATIAME
I ViRV el lviive

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PRODUCT NAME: CORT EAZE
PRODUCT CODE: 10219BT03

MFG. LOT NUMBER: 166783

PKG. LOT NUMBER: 166782
EXPIRATION DATE: BEST BY: 09/2021

CRITICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
Overall Appearance

Color

Odor

Capsule Description

Net Capsule Weight

Disintegration Time

CHEMICAL ASSAY:

NIR identification

Sensoril® from NutraGenesis/Natreon
Suntheanine® from raiyo

Relora®

Maral Extract powder
Phosphatidylserine 70% (From Sunflower}
N Acetyl cysteine

Rhodiola root powder

tead (ppm)

Arsenic (ppm)

Cadmium (ppm}

Mercury (ppm)

Microbiological Testing:
TPC {cfu/gm)}

Yeast {cfu/gm)

Mold (cfu/gm}
Cotiform{mpn/gm)

E. coli (mpn/gm)
Salmonella (\25gm)

S. aureus

SPECIFICATIONS

Capsule with fine brown powder fill
Brown: Pantone 2310-2312U
Characteristic of root

Size “00” Vegetable

719mg - 832mg

<45 minutes

SPECIFICATIONS
Conforms to Standard
150 mg/2 capsules
100 mg/2 capsules
250 mg/2 capsules
300 mg/2 capsules
143 mg/2 capsules
300 mg/2 capsules
250 mg/2 capsules
<10 ppm

<1 ppm

<10 ppm

<10 ppm

SPECIFICATIONS
<10,000,000
<100,000
<100,000
<10,000
Negative
Negative
Negative

RESULTS
complies
complies
complies
complies
760mg

12 minutes

RESULTS
Pass 99.2%
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
Pass PBR
0.247ppm
0.175ppm
0.02%ppm
0.006ppm

RESULTS
Pass*
Pass*
Pass*
Pass*
Pass**
Pass**
Pass**

*Validated with methodology and technology to meet AGAC and USP <1223>, <2020>, and <2021> standards.

**Validated with methodology and technology to meet USP <1223, <2020>, and <2021> standards.
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